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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Maryland, U. of 302 307 299 908

2 Kansas State 309 305 307 921

3 Akron, U. of 306 313 303 922

4 Florida Gulf Coast U 313 305 309 927

5 Cincinnati, U. of 312 318 299 929

6 Miami, U. of 311 319 305 935

7 Jacksonville Univ. 312 319 312 943

8 Penn State Univ. 318 319 307 944

9 Troy University 330 310 307 947

10 Texas-Pan American 325 336 313 974

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 73 70 72 215

2 Christine Shimel Maryland 74 73 70 217

3 Hanna Ek Univ.Akron 70 82 73 225

4 Gia Fanelli Penn State 73 79 74 226

Briana Carlson FGCU 79 74 73 226

6 Haley Hocott Tx-Pan Am 76 77 74 227

Alex Carl Cincinnati 74 81 72 227

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 78 73 76 227

9 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 79 77 72 228

Maria Ronderos Miami 74 78 76 228

11 Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 78 78 73 229

12 Lina Elmsater FGCU 78 76 77 231

Hanna Roos Kansas St. 76 74 81 231

Shelby Gilbert Miami 77 79 75 231

Kristin Price Cincinnati 78 78 75 231

16 Haley Lawrence Troy 78 76 78 232

Melissa Magdor Jack'ville 76 79 77 232

Hayley Brown Maryland 79 78 75 232

19 Amber Pedersen FGCU 76 77 80 233

20 Elise Houtz Kansas St. 77 80 77 234
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1 Maryland, U. of 302 307 299 908

2 Christine Shimel 74 73 70 217

T 16 Hayley Brown 79 78 75 232

T 21 Kerri Connolly 83 77 75 235

T 21 Carly Hunt 76 80 79 235

T 25 Jessie Hollandsworth 73 79 84 236

2 Kansas State 309 305 307 921

T  6 Morgan Moon 78 73 76 227

11 Abbi Sunner 78 78 73 229

T 12 Hanna Roos 76 74 81 231

20 Elise Houtz 77 80 77 234

46 Kristen Dorsey 88 83 81 252

3 Akron, U. of 306 313 303 922

1 Kristen Hill 73 70 72 215

3 Hanna Ek 70 82 73 225

T 35 Katie Jenior 83 80 78 241

T 39 Amanda Butler 82 81 80 243

49 Tyler Etcheberry 81 87 87 255

4 Florida Gulf Coast U 313 305 309 927

T  4 Briana Carlson 79 74 73 226

T 12 Lina Elmsater 78 76 77 231

19 Amber Pedersen 76 77 80 233

T 29 Katerina Toomalatai 80 78 80 238

T 35 Jessica Paulmann 81 81 79 241

5 Cincinnati, U. of 312 318 299 929

T  6 Alex Carl 74 81 72 227

T  9 Bambee Dela Paz 79 77 72 228

T 12 Kristin Price 78 78 75 231

43 Jenny Linville 81 83 80 244

T 47 Kate Moore 83 82 88 253

6 Miami, U. of 311 319 305 935

T  9 Maria Ronderos 74 78 76 228

T 12 Shelby Gilbert 77 79 75 231

T 25 Christina Hirano 78 80 78 236

34 Begona Sarabia 82 82 76 240

51 Melanie Kleiner 91 83 89 263
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7 Jacksonville Univ. 312 319 312 943

T 16 Melissa Magdor 76 79 77 232

T 21 Kristen Boettcher 78 77 80 235

T 27 Francesca Yong 79 81 77 237

T 39 Meghan Hughes 79 83 81 243

44 Jessica Williams 85 82 78 245

8 Penn State Univ. 318 319 307 944

T  4 Gia Fanelli 73 79 74 226

T 27 Brianna Malcolmson 78 80 79 237

T 32 Emily Ransone 82 80 77 239

T 39 Hanule Seo 85 81 77 243

45 Giulia Carando 85 80 83 248

9 Troy University 330 310 307 947

T 16 Haley Lawrence 78 76 78 232

T 29 Liz Balkcom 84 80 74 238

T 29 Desirae Zine 83 78 77 238

T 35 Sofia Bjorkman 85 78 78 241

38 Nikki Crowley 85 78 79 242

10 Texas-Pan American 325 336 313 974

T  6 Haley Hocott 76 77 74 227

T 21 Majo Camey 78 78 79 235

T 47 Sarah Kothny 86 91 76 253

50 Melinda Uriegas 85 90 84 259

52 Ashley Estrada 105 110 104 319

Fin. Name School Scores
T 32 Kaley Branton Troy 82 78 79 239

T 39 Jamie Lavin Penn State 81 83 79 243

WD Paige Gifford Jack'ville 78 WD 75
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Fin. School Scores
1 Maryland, U. of 302 307 299 908 +44

2 Kansas State 309 305 307 921 +57

3 Akron, U. of 306 313 303 922 +58

4 Florida Gulf Coast U 313 305 309 927 +63

5 Cincinnati, U. of 312 318 299 929 +65

6 Miami, U. of 311 319 305 935 +71

7 Jacksonville Univ. 312 319 312 943 +79

8 Penn State Univ. 318 319 307 944 +80

9 Troy University 330 310 307 947 +83

10 Texas-Pan American 325 336 313 974 +110
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 73 70 72 215 -1

2 Christine Shimel Maryland 74 73 70 217 +1

3 Hanna Ek Univ.Akron 70 82 73 225 +9

4 Gia Fanelli Penn State 73 79 74 226 +10

Briana Carlson FGCU 79 74 73 226 +10

6 Haley Hocott Tx-Pan Am 76 77 74 227 +11

Alex Carl Cincinnati 74 81 72 227 +11

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 78 73 76 227 +11

9 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 79 77 72 228 +12

Maria Ronderos Miami 74 78 76 228 +12

11 Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 78 78 73 229 +13

12 Lina Elmsater FGCU 78 76 77 231 +15

Hanna Roos Kansas St. 76 74 81 231 +15

Shelby Gilbert Miami 77 79 75 231 +15

Kristin Price Cincinnati 78 78 75 231 +15

16 Haley Lawrence Troy 78 76 78 232 +16

Melissa Magdor Jack'ville 76 79 77 232 +16

Hayley Brown Maryland 79 78 75 232 +16

19 Amber Pedersen FGCU 76 77 80 233 +17

20 Elise Houtz Kansas St. 77 80 77 234 +18

21 Kristen Boettcher Jack'ville 78 77 80 235 +19

Majo Camey Tx-Pan Am 78 78 79 235 +19

Kerri Connolly Maryland 83 77 75 235 +19

Carly Hunt Maryland 76 80 79 235 +19

25 Jessie Hollandsworth Maryland 73 79 84 236 +20

Christina Hirano Miami 78 80 78 236 +20

27 Francesca Yong Jack'ville 79 81 77 237 +21

Brianna Malcolmson Penn State 78 80 79 237 +21

29 Liz Balkcom Troy 84 80 74 238 +22

Katerina Toomalatai FGCU 80 78 80 238 +22

Desirae Zine Troy 83 78 77 238 +22

32 Emily Ransone Penn State 82 80 77 239 +23

*Kaley Branton Troy 82 78 79 239 +23

34 Begona Sarabia Miami 82 82 76 240 +24

35 Sofia Bjorkman Troy 85 78 78 241 +25

Katie Jenior Univ.Akron 83 80 78 241 +25

Jessica Paulmann FGCU 81 81 79 241 +25

38 Nikki Crowley Troy 85 78 79 242 +26

39 Hanule Seo Penn State 85 81 77 243 +27

Amanda Butler Univ.Akron 82 81 80 243 +27

Meghan Hughes Jack'ville 79 83 81 243 +27

*Jamie Lavin Penn State 81 83 79 243 +27
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Fin. Name School Scores
43 Jenny Linville Cincinnati 81 83 80 244 +28

44 Jessica Williams Jack'ville 85 82 78 245 +29

45 Giulia Carando Penn State 85 80 83 248 +32

46 Kristen Dorsey Kansas St. 88 83 81 252 +36

47 Kate Moore Cincinnati 83 82 88 253 +37

Sarah Kothny Tx-Pan Am 86 91 76 253 +37

49 Tyler Etcheberry Univ.Akron 81 87 87 255 +39

50 Melinda Uriegas Tx-Pan Am 85 90 84 259 +43

51 Melanie Kleiner Miami 91 83 89 263 +47

52 Ashley Estrada Tx-Pan Am 105 110 104 319 +103

WD *Paige Gifford Jack'ville 78 WD 75
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 398 4.77 4.81 4.66 4.75

2 4 356 4.34 4.38 4.43 4.39

3 3 176 3.53 3.69 3.58 3.60

4 4 367 4.47 4.40 4.42 4.43

5 3 145 3.47 3.60 3.60 3.56

6 4 317 4.30 4.42 4.15 4.29

7 5 496 5.58 5.38 5.11 5.36

8 4 347 4.15 4.21 4.32 4.23

9 5 490 5.26 5.19 5.13 5.20

10 4 394 4.49 4.63 4.25 4.46

11 4 343 4.42 4.40 4.49 4.44

12 5 498 5.45 5.21 5.25 5.30

13 3 173 3.51 3.46 3.43 3.47

14 4 353 4.53 4.42 4.38 4.44

15 4 333 4.60 4.73 4.23 4.52

16 5 495 5.36 5.27 5.28 5.30

17 3 150 3.70 3.60 3.40 3.56

18 4 368 4.21 4.23 4.19 4.21

Total 72 6199 80.15 80.06 78.30 79.50

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 398 4 57 76 17 4

2 4 356 2 12 82 49 11 2

3 3 176 5 74 60 17 2

4 4 367 4 94 48 12

5 3 145 13 70 57 13 5

6 4 317 1 17 90 37 11 2

7 5 496 18 94 30 10 6

8 4 347 12 102 40 4

9 5 490 16 103 32 6 1

10 4 394 9 84 51 13 1

11 4 343 11 86 48 9 4

12 5 498 16 92 40 6 4

13 3 173 6 88 53 9 2

14 4 353 11 82 56 5 4

15 4 333 9 79 52 16 2

16 5 495 16 92 39 8 3

17 3 150 6 73 65 12 2

18 4 368 14 105 32 6 1

Total 72 6199 3 199 1547 865 185 45
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Maria Ronderos Miami 3.08 +1 Christine Shimel Maryland 1

Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 3.08 +1 Sofia Bjorkman Troy 1

Kristin Price Cincinnati 3.17 +2 Paige Gifford Jack'ville 1

Meghan Hughes Jack'ville 3.17 +2

Hanna Roos Kansas St. 3.17 +2

Shelby Gilbert Miami 3.17 +2

Paige Gifford Jack'ville 3.25 +2

Alex Carl Cincinnati 3.25 +3

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 3.25 +3

Elise Houtz Kansas St. 3.25 +3

Christina Hirano Miami 3.25 +3

Liz Balkcom Troy 3.25 +3

Nikki Crowley Troy 3.25 +3

Jessie Hollandsworth Maryland 3.25 +3

Katie Jenior Univ.Akron 3.25 +3

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Christine Shimel Maryland 3.83 -5 Hanna Ek Univ.Akron 8

Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 3.97 -1 Briana Carlson FGCU 8

Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 4.03 +1 Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 8

Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 4.10 +3 Christine Shimel Maryland 7

Gia Fanelli Penn State 4.17 +5 Emily Ransone Penn State 7

Haley Hocott Tx-Pan Am 4.20 +6 Hanna Roos Kansas St. 7

Briana Carlson FGCU 4.20 +6 Morgan Moon Kansas St. 7

Melissa Magdor Jack'ville 4.23 +7 Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 6

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 4.23 +7 Hanule Seo Penn State 6

Majo Camey Tx-Pan Am 4.23 +7 Gia Fanelli Penn State 6

Hanna Ek Univ.Akron 4.23 +7 Shelby Gilbert Miami 6

Alex Carl Cincinnati 4.27 +8 Elise Houtz Kansas St. 6

Hayley Brown Maryland 4.27 +8 A Group Tied at 5

Carly Hunt Maryland 4.27 +8

Lina Elmsater FGCU 4.27 +8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Briana Carlson FGCU 4.75 -3 Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 43

Hanna Roos Kansas St. 4.83 -2 Christine Shimel Maryland 39

Christine Shimel Maryland 4.83 -2 Lina Elmsater FGCU 38

Hayley Brown Maryland 4.83 -2 Amber Pedersen FGCU 37

Hanna Ek Univ.Akron 4.83 -2 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 37

Haley Lawrence Troy 4.92 -1 Haley Hocott Tx-Pan Am 36

Kristen Hill Univ.Akron 4.92 -1 Christina Hirano Miami 36

Alex Carl Cincinnati 5.00 E Haley Lawrence Troy 35

Begona Sarabia Miami 5.00 E Kristen Boettcher Jack'ville 35

Giulia Carando Penn State 5.00 E Liz Balkcom Troy 34

Gia Fanelli Penn State 5.00 E Maria Ronderos Miami 34

Hanule Seo Penn State 5.00 E A Group Tied at 33

Kerri Connolly Maryland 5.00 E

Jessie Hollandsworth Maryland 5.00 E

A Group Tied at 5.08 +1
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Cincinnati, U. of 3.37 +22 Maryland, U. of 1

Kansas State 3.42 +25 Troy University 1

Akron, U. of 3.42 +25

Miami, U. of 3.47 +28

Jacksonville Univ. 3.48 +29

Florida Gulf Coast U 3.48 +29

Troy University 3.57 +34

Maryland, U. of 3.60 +36

Penn State Univ. 3.80 +48

Texas-Pan American 3.95 +57

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Maryland, U. of 4.27 +40 Kansas State 30

Florida Gulf Coast U 4.35 +53 Penn State Univ. 26

Akron, U. of 4.36 +54 Maryland, U. of 25

Kansas State 4.38 +57 Akron, U. of 21

Penn State Univ. 4.38 +57 Miami, U. of 19

Jacksonville Univ. 4.40 +60 Troy University 16

Cincinnati, U. of 4.41 +61 Florida Gulf Coast U 15

Troy University 4.41 +62 Cincinnati, U. of 15

Miami, U. of 4.49 +73 Texas-Pan American 11

Texas-Pan American 4.70 +105 Jacksonville Univ. 11

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Maryland, U. of 4.98 -1 Florida Gulf Coast U 165

Florida Gulf Coast U 5.12 +7 Jacksonville Univ. 159

Penn State Univ. 5.13 +8 Maryland, U. of 155

Kansas State 5.18 +11 Akron, U. of 154

Troy University 5.25 +15 Cincinnati, U. of 152

Miami, U. of 5.28 +17 Troy University 151

Cincinnati, U. of 5.33 +20 Miami, U. of 145

Akron, U. of 5.33 +20 Kansas State 141

Jacksonville Univ. 5.38 +23 Penn State Univ. 137

Texas-Pan American 5.85 +51 Texas-Pan American 119




